
Tadcaster Tennis Club – Mixed Team 
 

Barkston Ash League 2022 – Division 3 
 

Sunday, 8th May (14:00) 

Bardsey     41     -     31     Tadcaster 

 

Wednesday, 18th May 

Boston Spa     46        -        26       Tadcaster 

 

Monday, 23rd May  

Wakefield B       51        -      21         Tadcaster 

 

Thursday, 2nd June 

Tadcaster      25         -     47          Thorner 

 

Thursday, 9th June 

Tadcaster        35       -      37         Barwick 

 

Thursday, 23rd June 

Tadcaster      32         -      40         Bardsey 

 

Thursday, 30th June  

Tadcaster        23       -      49         Boston Spa 

 

Thursday, 7th July 

Tadcaster      52         -      20         Wakefield B 

 

Sunday, 10th July (16:00) 

Thorner      27         -      45         Tadcaster 

 

Tuesday, 19th July 

Barwick      21        -      51         Tadcaster 

 

Fixtures subject to change. All are 18:30 kick-offs unless stated otherwise.  


